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ALLERGEN DECLARATION
In compliance with Regulation (EU) No. 1169/2011 on food
information provided to consumers, this establishment has
available for consultation, information regarding the
presence of allergens in our products. Please contact our

staff for more information on this.
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MIXED TAPAS

TRADITIONAL SAUSAGES

BLACK SEA ILL 2 PAX AT 400°

TRADITIONAL VEGETABLE GRILL

ULGARIAN MOUSSAKA

ULGARIAN CHEESES

PSKA SALAD
KSEA SALAD
TA CAPRESE
HITE SALAD
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13.90 €

12.90 €

33.90 €

17.90 €

11.50 €

1290 €

950 €
890 €
730 €
490 €
490 €
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GRILLED CHEESE
GARLIC PRAWNS
SALAD WITH GOAT CHEESE

MUSSELS IN WHITE WINE

PADRON PEPPERS

WRINKLED POTATOES WITH "MOJOS"
IBERIAN HAM CROQUETT
GRANDMA'S OCTOPUS

GRILLED BEEF TENDER
GRILLED BEEF ENTREC
BEEF BURGER ON PL/
LAMB BURGER ON PL
LAMB CHOPS

FREE RANGE CHICKE
BLACKSEA GRILL
BEEF GRILL B.B
TRADITIONAL
LAMB CHOPS
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.00
.50
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26.00
17.90
9.90
12.90
22.50
12.90
38.90
49.50
13.50
28.90
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Fish

COD WITH SPICY TOUCH 14.30 €
ELEANOR SALMON 14.90 €
SALMON TERIAKI 14.90 €
OUR FISH OF THE DAY CONSULTAR
GAMBONES A LA GRIEGA 15.90 €

FISH AND SEAFOOD GRILL 2PACK

44.90 €_
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CANARY ISLANDS

U.K.

BLACKSEA BURGER
ITALIAN BURGER

UNITED STATE

MEXICO BURGER

BURGER VEGETARIAN
BARBECUE BURGER
HAMBURGUESA CORDERO

FITTINGS:

FRENCH FRIES
SALAD:
WRINKLED POTATOES
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SIMPLE / DOUBLE
9.90 €/13.40 € Y
11.00 € /1450 € it
14.90 €
9.90 € /1340 €
11.50 € /15.00 €
11.50€/15.00 €
850 €
1200 € /1550 €
.90 €/1550 €




VINO-WINE: WEIN

LA BODEGA DE BLACK SEA

VINO TINTO /RED

Ramon Bilbao Rioja-Crianza
Pergamino Rioja-Crianza
Remelluri Rioja-Reserva
Monte Castrillo Ribera Duero
Carmelo Rodero Ribera Duero
Celeste Ribera Duero
El Lomo Tenerife
LoHer Tenerife
Mavrud Bulgaria
Menada Merlot Bulgaria
Cabernet Sauvignon Bulgaria

VINO BLANCO /WHITE

Therga Seco/Dry Bulgaria
Traminer Seco/Dry Bulgaria
Chardonay Seco/Dry Bulgaria
Mencey Seco/Dry Tenerife
Mencey Afrutado/Fruity

El Lomo Seco/Dry Tenerife

VINO ROSADO/ROSE

Mencey Tenerife
Faustino Rivero Seco/Dry Rioja

Saxcria & House WINE

Copa de vino / Glass Wine

Copa Ribera Duero o Bulgaria / Glass Bulgaria
1/2 Litro vino de la casa / 1/2 L wine

Copa Sangria / Glass of Sangria

1/2 Sangria Original

1L Sangria Original

1/2 Sangria de Cava / 1/2 White Sangria

IL Sangria de Cava / 1L White Sangria

Copa de Cava / Glass Cava

Botella Freixenet Cava / bottle Cava

IGIC incluido

24,00

22,50

19,90
19,90
34,90
18,90
22,90
18,90
2450
29,00
20,90 A5
20,90 A
20,90 iy | &3
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19,90

19,90
21,80
21,80

i
21,90 ||
18,90

3,25 *r‘i""ﬁ
4,00 T
8,00 {iI' €&
6,00
890 [f
13,00
9,90
14,50
500 W
22,00
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ohnie Walker Red Labe
' Agua / Water 330ml 1,50 ]ls.n SR
Agua / Water 750ml 2,80 White Label
Agua con gas 330ml 1.50 hnie Walker Black Label
Agua con gas 750ml 2,50 B AR MEN J;;‘Bﬂ.l: yeaar:r ac a
:::or.a I‘::o:a 7 2' Eg Jack Daniels
oca Cola Zero .
Chivas Regal
Fanta Orange 2,60 Glen Morangie
Fanta Lemon 2,60
3 ameson
Sprite 2,60 ) RONES
Aquarius Orange 2,80
Aquarius Lemon 2,80 Bacardi
Bitter Kas 2,50 pa— Santa Tereza
Jugos/Fruit Juices 2,50 %! Havana 3
Appletizer 2.80 g = Ha\r;na 7
s Arehucas
CERVEZAS /BEERS ~..,-s&}_\ B .
Jarra Alhambra (draught beer) 3,70 . l~‘-_' A\ GIN / GINEBRAS
% Alhambra (draught beer) 2,60 /= r{« 4\ - Brockmans
Heiniken 2,90 = Gordons
Alhambra sin Alcohol 2,50 - gg?dons Pink
Alhambra 1925 Reserva 3,50 rto Indias (Rosa)
Mahou 2,50 Beefeater
Estrella 1906 3,50 Tanqueray
Dorada 2,50 Bombay Sapphire
Kamenitza (Bulgaria) 5,00 Beefeater 24
Paulaner 4,50 Bull Dog
Hendrick's
APERITIVOS VODKAS
L Martini Rojo 4,90 Snilinafl
Martini Blanco 4,90
' Absolut Vodka
Martini Dry 4,90 Grey Goose
Oporto 4,50
" Moskovska 4,90
Campari 4,90 s
Pernod 5,50 - S )
Ricard 5,50 BRANDYS & CONGNACS
Ramazotti 5,50 Magno 550
i 290 Carlos | 6,90
LICORES Duque de Alba 7,90
. Calvados Congnac 6,90
Ron Mief 4,75 Courvoisier V.S. 7,90
Licor 43 5,50 . ,
Vaodka Caramelo 5,00 - = =
Grappa 4,90 CAVAS
Fernet Branca 4,90 R 14.00
j:glfrmeister ::g I'n Freixenet Brut Nature 22,00
Tiz ;‘fﬁ = 5‘ 50 \ njamin Brut 6,50
Vodka Pomelo 4,90 opa de Cava (Glass) . 5,00
Grand Marnier 6,00 CAFES & FEA
:olntreau S Espresso / Cafe solo 1,50
rangelico 5,50 Cortads ® e
A tt 5,50 !
P:;;Era: 4.90 Café con leche (Whitecoffée) 2,50
Orujo 4'50 Cappuccina 2,50
Aguardiente Bulgaria 6,00 e Dnb:;’::;:“ '
Slivivovich Bulgaria (Ciruela) 4,50 = Chocolate (Hot) cill
Sambucca 4,90 Ca::jTlli:hE( ot)c
Malibu 4,75
Licor Pippermint 4,00 IZ:F:I:IICO Em;
Licor Platano(Banana) 4,00 : TI °c :
Licor Manzana(Apple) 4,00 B:ﬂzsu ¢
Licor Melocoton(Peach) 4,00 . e b: -
Quso Paralia (Grecia) 4,50 I61C incuido umum




